
COURSE 

CODE 

BCOE 141 

BCOG 171 

BRL 106 

BCOS 184 

BRL 113 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

24 9.00A.M-11.00P.M 
11.00 P.M.-1.00 P.M. 
9.00A.M-11.00P.M 
9.00 A.M.-11.00 A.M. 

11.00 A.M.-1.00 P.M. 

Notel: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

24 

24 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSIrY 
Counselling Sessions for the ProgramAne BBA FRESHER & BBA RR 

JGNOU STUDY CENTRE NANE & CODE: AURORA'S BUSINESS SCHOOL,PUNJAGUTTA HYDERABAD -01131 SESSION: JÜLY, 2025 

7 

7 

PROPOSED 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DATES 

8th November,2025 
8th November,2025 
9th November,2025 

Dr-Y. VENKA 

16th November,2025 
16th November,2025 

sIGNATURE OF AbTIONA� REGIONAbIXECTOR 

ATESHWARLLS 

TIIME 

MA, M.Ph, Ph.D, PCDDE. 
Asst. Regional Director, 

IGNOU, RC HYDERABAD. 

AC NAME 

DR. Padmaja 
DR. Padmaja 
DR. Padmaja 

Dr. V Seejyothi 
Dr. V Seejyothi 

NO OF 
SESSIONS 

APPROVED 
BY RC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

REMARKS 

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR 

REGHONA. DHRECTOR 

NSNOukegionel Gantre 
WKYRABAD 
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